

ABSTRACT of WSP

217 on ARC Bd 11

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road = Mahyanga to Motmodik talq.					
Agreement = 5830 of 20-2					
Agency = Biology Paper					
It broke out develop.					
Rvt (A4).					
Date of Survey = 14/01/24					
① Boundary and fixing of boundary					
Bereh moreh / Bereh p'iler					
--- 10 --- cut 7%					
Qty wire TTB P-①					
Bereh More = 2 Mo.					
Qty. 40/9-24 --- 14.8038.56					
Bereh p'iler = 6 Mo.					
Qty. 1839.72 --- 14.11038.32					
2/2 Clearing out of debris along					
road and making up road					
--- 90 --- cut 7%					
Qty wire TTB P-②					
Qty = 1.1919 Hae					
Qty. 52966.72 --- 14.63131.09					
1					
14.82207.91					

Continuation

Rp. 82207.91

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 > Box cutting & excavation					
3/ for road cutting 14 x 20					
--- do --- 10 x 10					
Qty of R.T.B.P. (3)					
Qty = 48.90 m ³					
Rs. 75.57					Rs. 3695.37
4 > const. of embankment					
4/ with approved material					
--- do --- 20 x 20					
Qty of R.T.B.P. (5)					
Qty = 29.34 m ³					
Rs. 26.52					Rs. 778.09

5 > const. of embankment					
5/ with approved material					
from borrow pit - do - 20 x 20					
Qty of R.T.B.P. (9)					
Qty = 1319.06 m ³					
Rs. 173.05					Rs. 188692.24

6 > const. of embankment					
6/ with approved material from					
borrow pit - do - 20 x 20					
Qty of R.T.B.P. (9)					
Qty = 95.18 m ³					
Rs. 190.04					Rs. 181523.35
					Rs. 456896.96

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Conts of subgrade & bottom of road & all Jt.					
phy. vol. TMB P - (10)					
Qty = 1648.10 m ³					
Rate 191.72 — Rs 316107.94					
8) Const. of USB & putty well & all Jt.					
phy. vol. TMB P - (14) (30)					
= 836.20					

(793.30 + 25.0)					
= 818.30 m ³					
Rate 2849.52 — Rs 2331762.22					

9) Putting / laying					
sp. & comp. & WBM fit & all Jt.					
phy. vol. TMB P - (31)					
Qty = 349.535 m ³					
Rate 3678.51 — Rs 1285767.89					

Rs 4390535.11

Pr. 4390535-11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/13/	CONST of Unroad fore merit planimetry				
	concrete - also - also				
	any note to B.P. (32)				
	Qty = 487.58 m ³				
	exp. 6808.40 - 18				
					2979044.64

11/6/ → primary and final
of typical primary
reformation sign having
— also — also

any note to B.P. (18)
Qty = 3 m³
exp. 9656.79 — 188670.37

12/7/ → primary plan / letter
and figure up 94

Grade — also — also
any note to B.P. (19)
Qty = 88 / cm / letter
exp. 0.54 — 18 47.52

Pr. 7398297.64

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 > 23 > depth work in separate for foundation of structure - also at gate					
Qty wire mesh (23)					
Qty = 107.12 m ³					
Rate 279.99 — Rs. 29958.85					
13 > 24 > providing concrete for reinforcement of concrete PCC M15 - 40					
Qty wire mesh (23)					
Qty = 62.80 m ³					
Rate 5285.18 — Rs. 331909.30					
14 > 25 > providing reinforcement in slab structure complete PCC M20					
Qty wire mesh (24)					
Qty = 40.412 m ³					
Rate 6072.14 — Rs. 245371.18					
15 > 26 > providing 1:1:2 concrete in brick masonry plain/seat — 40 — also at gate					
Qty wire mesh (24)					
Qty = 24 m ³					
Rate 109.87 — Rs. 2636.88					
Rs. 8007277.85					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16) SIFF & P/A/ceiy 27/Hys of corner for no. 4 in superstructure of ay qty vide TMBP- (25) qty = 0.49227137 exp. 52731.40 - — Rp 25838.33					
17) 29 17) precast spot complete upper display - do cut qty vide TMBP- (8) qty = 2 no.					
exp. 422.26 — Rp. 844.52					
18) 30 18) precast reinforcement concrete concrete in substructure complete. qty vide TMBP- (14) qty = 22.68623 exp. 5279.26 — Rp 124973.99 Rp. 8163934.89					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/35 → Primary & secondary RCC deep 250 mm along across the road — 40 — 2000					
Qty in cc TRB P-5					
Qty = 20.00 m					
Ch. 988 962.4					
Rs. 10248.00					
24/36 → Digging of existing structure like Culvert bridge — 40 — 2000 wide TRB P-2					

① Cement concrete = 2.1 m ³					
Ch. 487.81 — Rs. 1045.40					
② RCC = 4.70 m ³					
Ch. 118.62 — Rs. 5304.57					

③ Cement mortar					
25/37 → Digging of existing structure like Culvert bridge — 40 — 2000 Cement mortar Qty in cc TRB P-8					
Qty = 24.75 m ³					
Ch. 235.20 — Rs. 5821.20					
Rs. 8252784.23					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Masonry statement</u> <u>up to date</u>					
Earth =					3923.05 m ³
S/Bed =					1110.31 m ³
S/Security =					83.88 m ³
Aggregate =					570.42 m ³
curb sgmt =					256.23 m ³
Usgmt =					297.58 m ³
<u>Proof</u> <u>54052</u>					